G.N. 7926

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

15.

16.

17.

Name

CNCB (Hong Kong) Investment
Limited

Cash Credit Services Limited
Hong Kong Property Mortgage

Limited
Noble Ample Limited

Yue Xiu Investment Consultants
Limited

Metro Property Service Limited

Money Book International Company
Limited

China Travel Financial Holdings Co.,
Limited
Hong Kong Finance Credit Limited

Jary Finance Limited

(Formerly known as AT Financial
Services Limited)

Meson Union Finance Limited

Superactive Finance Company Limited

CII Capital Limited

Denker Investment Limited
PAL Finance Limited

Intrend Asset Management Limited

Bright Future Global Capital Limited
(Formerly known as Fulbright Global
Capital Limited)

Address

Room 2106, Tower Two, Lippo Centre,
89 Queensway, Hong Kong.

Room 2801, Tower Two, Lippo Centre,

89 Queensway, Hong Kong.

Unit 01, 9th Floor, Tern Plaza, 5 Cameron
Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 902, Island Centre, 470 Reclamation
Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Unit No. 3028, 3rd Floor, Podium of Shun Tak
Centre, 168-200 Connaught Road Central,
Hong Kong.

19th Floor, Siu On Centre, 188 Lockhart Road,
Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Shop 70, 2nd Floor, Beverley Commercial
Centre, 87-105 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha
Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 1802, Hip Kwan Commercial Building,
38 Pitt Street, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.

Rooms 5811-5814, 58th Floor, Two
International Finance Centre, 8 Finance Street,
Central, Hong Kong.

Units 03-04, 11th Floor, 33 Argyle,
611-617 Shanghai Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Rooms 1503-09, 15th Floor, Causeway Bay
Centre, 15-23 Sugar Street, Causeway Bay,
Hong Kong.

Room 2105, 21st Floor, Ho King Commercial
Centre, 2-16 Fa Yuen Street, Kowloon.

Unit 1501A, 15th Floor, West Tower, Shun Tak
Centre, 168-200 Connaught Road Central,
Hong Kong.

Unit B, 7th Floor, Chasegold Tower,

100-102 Ma Tau Wai Road, Hung Hom,
Kowloon.

Room 708, Nan Fung Commercial Centre,

19 Lam Lok Street, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.

11 Dai Hei Street, Tai Po Industrial Estate, Tai
Po, New Territories.

Room 1505A, 15th Floor, Cheong K. Building,
84-86 Des Voeux Road Central, Central, Hong
Kong.

Unit 9, Room 503, 5th Floor, Kimberley House,
35A Kimberley Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Name

CMBC International Holdings Limited

HGNH International Capital Co.,
Limited

Huayin Finance Limited

YC International (Holdings) Limited
(Formerly known as Goodview
Consultant Limited)

EC Financial Credit Limited

Master Vision Limited

Yuan Dynasty Credit Limited

Gain Hero Finance Limited

Global International Credit Limited
Golden Ocean (852) Limited
Capital Strategic Partners Limited
New Profit Finance Limited

Wantian Finance Limited

Wocom Financial Services Company
Limited

China Everbright Finance Limited

TF Advances Limited

Winner Trend Investment Limited

Oi Wah Property Credit Limited

Presitge Credit Co., Limited

DLO International Credit Limited

Address

45th Floor, One Exchange Square, 8 Connaught
Place, Central, Hong Kong.

16th Floor, Ka Wah Bank Centre, 232 Des
Voeux Road Central, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.

Room 06, Unit 2003, 20th Floor, Empress Plaza,
17-19 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Flat 2102, 21st Floor, Richmond Commercial
Building, 109 Argyle Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Unit 1526A (Portion B), 15th Floor, Star House,
3 Salisbury Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Units 3307-09, 33rd Floor, Office Tower,
Convention Plaza, 1 Harbour Road, Wan Chai,
Hong Kong.

Office No. 1B, 11th Floor, Ho King Commercial
Centre, Nos. 2-16 Fa Yuen Street, Kowloon.
Room 1201, 12th Floor, Chow Sang Sang
Building, 229 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Unit 2301, 23rd Floor, World Wide House,

19 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.

Room 2605, 26th Floor, Golden Era Plaza,
39-55 Sai Yee Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room 501, Chuang’s Enterprises Building,
382 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

4th Floor, Ruttonjee House, Ruttonjee Centre,
3-11 Duddell Street, Hong Kong.

Room 1004, 10th Floor, Harbour Crystal
Centre, No. 100 Granville Road, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Rooms 1002-6, Wing On Centre, 111 Connaught
Road Central, Hong Kong.

46th Floor, Far East Finance Centre,
16 Harcourt Road, Hong Kong.

Rooms 2201-2203, 22nd Floor, Kwan Chart
Tower, 6 Tonnochy Road, Wan Chai, Hong
Kong.

Rooms A and B, Unit 208, 2nd Floor, Chevalier
House, No. 45-51 Chatham Road South, Tsim
Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Rooms 2302-2303, 23rd Floor, Kwan Chart
Tower, 6 Tonnochy Road, Wan Chai, Hong
Kong.

Room 501, 5th Floor, 33 Argyle, 33 Argyle
Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

3rd Floor, Willie Building, 222-224 Des Voeux
Road Central, Hong Kong.



38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

Name

Allied Kingdom Holdings Limited
Greater Bay Finance Limited
Huifang Investment Limited

Wang Yip I Money Finance Limited
Gadlee Investment Limited

Finaxar HK Limited

City Gold Asia Group Limited

Address

Unit 03, 10th Floor, Bank of East Asia Harbour
View Centre, 56 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai,
Hong Kong.

Room C, 17th Floor, Wan Chai Commercial
Centre, 194-204 Johnston Road, Hong Kong.

23rd Floor, Continental Place, 238 Des Voeux
Road Central, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.

Room 01, 27th Floor, Prosperity Centre,
982 Canton Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Unit 845, 8th Floor, Rykadan Capital Tower,
No. 135 Hoi Bun Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

1st Floor, Beverly House, 93-107 Lockhart
Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room 1107, China Merchants Tower, Shun Tak
Centre, 168 Connaught Road Central, Sheung
‘Wan, Hong Kong.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money
Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor,
66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of $17. Any person wishing to object
to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the
Money Lenders Ordinance.

6 December 2019

Ida H. C. LEE for Registrar of Money Lenders
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